
Current Excursions & Events 

Money/Forms Due By: Excursion/Camp Name Cost Excursion/Event Date 

Thursday 21st March Yr6 Interschool Sports Summer 01 $5 Friday 29th March 

Friday 22nd March Year 6 Lyndhurst Experience $0 Wednesday 27th March 

Thursday 28th March Yr6 Interschool Sports Summer 02 $5 Friday 26th April 

Wednesday 3rd April Year 6 ScienceWorks Excursion $16 Tuesday 30th April 

    

    

    

    

    

Friday 22nd March State School Spectacular 01 $90 Wednesday 24th July 

Friday 22nd March State School Spectacular 02 NA Wednesday 21st August 

Friday 22nd March State School Spectacular 03 NA Thursday 12th September 

Friday 22nd March State School Spectacular 04 NA Friday 13th September 

Friday 22nd March State School Spectacular 05 NA Saturday 14th September 
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